FAA PRICE LIST

Updated: 07/01/2021

NEFAA FACES
Field and Hunter
20cmx 4
35¢cm
50 cm
65 cm
Animal
Group 4
Group 3
Group 2
Group 1
Indoor all
92cm Classic 600
92cm Center 5Ring
Dual Vegas 3/Single

NAA FACES

80 cm Center 6Ring
122 cm FITA WP
122 cm Center 5 Ring
Replacement Center
80 cm FITA WP

80 cm Center 5Ring
60 cm Plastic

40 cm Tag

3 Spot

FITA Field 20 cm
FITA Field 40 cm
FITA Field 60 cm
FITA Field 80 cm

CLOTHING
NFAA Belt Buckle
FAA T-Shirts
FAA Golf Shirt
NFAA Towel

License Plate Frame

0.27 Tag 0.46 WP
0.22 Tag 0.36 WP
0.34 Tag 0.71 WP
0.43Tag 0.99 WP

0.48 0.60 wi/spots
0.74 0.88 wispots
1.17 1.32 w/spots
1.63 1.80 wi/spots
0.25
2.00
0.59
0.45

1.02
4.30
1.10
0.22
2.35
0.40
1.08
0.36
0.36
0.14 3 spot20cm 0.49
0.50
1.00
1.90

20.00
7.25
16.00
7.00

5.00

“I’d Rather Be Bowhunting”
“Florida Archery Association”

PATCHES (EMBL EMS)

300 Patch

560 Patch

3” NFAA Stump Patch
NAA Patches

State Champion Patch
NAA Patch

Robin Hood Patch

500 Club Patch

4” NFAA Stump Patch
4” Bowfisher Patch

4” NFAA FS Patch

4” NFAA BB Patch

4” NFAA BH Patch
FAA Patch

IFAA Patches
Tournament Bar Patch
Cub Perfect 20 Patches

DECALS

NAA Decal

NFAA Stump Decal
Instinctor (BB) Decal
Freestyle Decal
Bowhunter Decal

PINS & BARS
FAA Pin - Old Style
FAA Pin — New Style
NAA Pins

NFAA Style Pins
20/15 Pins

20/15 Bars

FAA 6 Gold Pins
FAA Big Game Pin
NFAA Pin

IFAA Pins

Animal Perfect
Robin Hood Pin

6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
2.50
6.00
0.50
1.50

1.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75

2.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
7.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
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	NFAA FACES  PATCHES (EMBLEMS)
	Dual Vegas 3/Single 0.45 FAA Patch 2.50


